Right here,
Right now

Conference Ticket Options
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Sadig A1dv3

Tues 29 October 2024

Conference day ticket

RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES

Come for the chat, stay for the banter

Residential
Delegate

Allin

Residential
Delegate

Day 1

Residential
Delegate

Day 2

2-Day
Delegate

(with dinner and
entertainment)

NON-RESIDENTIAL PACKAGES

See you in the morning

2-Day
Delegate

1-Day
Delegate

(with dinner and
entertainment)

Day Delegate
Day 1
Tuesday

29 October 2024

Day Delegate
Day 2
Wednesday
29 October 2024

v

Buffet Lunch

Dinner and entertainment
From 7.30pm

Hotel Room
Premier Inn, Perth | check-in 4pm

Wed 30 October 2024

Conference day ticket

Breakfast

Buffet Lunch

Member Rate

Special rate for valued
members of HNS

Standard Rate
Welcoming all other
conference bookings

EARLY BIRDS! Catch your 20% discount
If you know you’re coming, then do yourself a favour and book before Friday 30 August 2024 to take advantage of our early bird rates and a full 20% off all ticket options:

Member ‘Early Bird’ Rate

£312

£228

£228

£216

£192

£156

£132

Standard ‘Early Bird’ Rate

£392

£300

£300

£264

£240

£204

£180




